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TEAM

Margate Alcoholics

FBI

Boston Beavers

Atlantic City Temptations
Blackwood Brewskies
Corporation H

Dirty Sanchez

Mays Landing Pool Jerks
N.Y Notorious ONES
Shanghai Express
Sticcho Nero

Team Hammerheads

159
131
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97
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256
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PCT
0.621

0.512
0.035
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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